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Camp.Paulista de Automobilismo
SUPER LIGA - 6a Etapa
Interlagos 10 Janeiro 2021
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Campeonato Paulista Super Liga 6a etapa

Sabado

Prova 2 Turismo/ Marcas

Race (12 Laps)

Interlagos 4,309 Km
09/01/2021 14:30.

"

BN

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(73) Luiz Finotti/ Marcelo Fortes
1 14:20:59.357
2 2:03.334 +1.063 14:23:02.691
3 2:02.271 - 14:25:04.962
4 2:04.915 +2.644 14:27:09.877
5 2:03.480 +1.209 14:29:13.357
6 2:03.492 +1.221 14:31:16.849
7 2:06.005 +3.734 14:33:22.854
8 2:09.479 +7.208 14:35:32.333
9 2:08.328 +6.057 14:37:40.661
10 2:06.520 +4.249 14:39:47.181
" 2:06.537 +4.266 14:41:53.718
12 2:09.620 +7.349 14:44:03.338
(84) Mauricio Marchoni Goncalves
1 14:21:00.044
2 2:03.252 +0.557 14:23:03.296
3 2:02.695 - 14:25:05.991
4 2:17.198 +14.503 14:27:23.189
5 2:05.518 +2.823 14:29:28.707
6 2:05.342 +2.647 14:31:34.049
7 2:17.145 +14.450 14:33:51.194
8 2:07.887 +5.192 14:35:59.081
9 2:07.228 +4.533 14:38:06.309
10 2:06.840 +4.145 14:40:13.149
1 2:07.189 +4.494 14:42:20.338
12 2:07.181 +4.486 14:44:27.519
(98) Fabio Coelho
1 - 14:21:03.213
2 2:07.776 +0.152 14:23:10.989
3 2:07.958 +0.334 14:25:18.947
4 2:07.624 - 14:27:26.571
5 2:09.695 +2.071 14:29:36.266
6 2:10.832 +3.208 14:31:47.098
7 2:10.406 +2.782 14:33:57.504
8 2:10.324 +2.700 14:36:07.828
9 2:08.920 +1.296 14:38:16.748
10 2:10.837 +3.213 14:40:27.585
1 2:12.069 +4.445 14:42:39.654
12 2:17.234 +9.610 14:44:56.888
(58) Ricardo Magnusson / Rogério Mendes
1 - 14:21:07.374
2 2:09.855 +0.483 14:23:17.229
3 2:12.039 +2.667 14:25:29.268
4 2:11.333 +1.961 14:27:40.601
5 2:10.188 +0.816 14:29:50.789
6 2:09.902 +0.530 14:32:00.691
7 2:09.372 - 14:34:10.063
8 2:09.550 +0.178 14:36:19.613
9 2:11.479 +2.107 14:38:31.092
10 2:11.249 +1.877 14:40:42.341
1 2:12.851 +3.479 14:42:55.192
12 2:12.214 +2.842 14:45:07.406
(78) Luiz Alberto Teixeira
1 14:21:16.076
2 2:09.673 +1.442 14:23:25.749
3 2:09.672 +1.441 14:25:35.421
4 2:08.231 - 14:27:43.652
5 2:08.389 +0.158 14:29:52.041
6 2:08.493 +0.262 14:32:00.534
7 2:10.307 +2.076 14:34:10.841
8 2:09.413 +1.182 14:36:20.254
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9 2:19.505 +11.274 14:38:39.759
10 2:09.925 +1.694 14:40:49.684
1 2:10.109 +1.878 14:42:59.793
12 2:09.468 +1.237 14:45:09.261
(16) Anderson Maia/ Lorenso
1 - 14:21:16.140
2 2:14.317 +0.826 14:23:30.457
3 2:14.515 +1.024 14:25:44.972
4 2:13.491 - 14:27:58.463
5 2:14.909 +1.418 14:30:13.372
6 2:13.803 +0.312 14:32:27.175
7 2:14.834 +1.343 14:34:42.009
8 2:17.765 +4.274 14:36:59.774
9 2:17.439 +3.948 14:39:17.213
10 2:13.706 +0.215 14:41:30.919
1 2:13.935 +0.444 14:43:44.854
12 2:14.517 +1.026 14:45:59.371
(911) Pedro Alexandre Dos Santos
1 14:21:15.954
2 2:16.955 +3.613 14:23:32.909
3 2:13.853 +0.511 14:25:46.762
4 2:14.143 +0.801 14:28:00.905
5 2:13.911 +0.569 14:30:14.816
6 2:13.342 - 14:32:28.158
7 2:14.452 +1.110 14:34:42.610
8 2:17.620 +4.278 14:37:00.230
9 2:15.832 +2.490 14:39:16.062
10 2:14.765 +1.423 14:41:30.827
1 2:14.940 +1.598 14:43:45.767
12 2:14.334 +0.992 14:46:00.101
(34) Bruno Maia/Renato Maia
1 14:21:15.279
2 2:17.613 - 14:23:32.892
3 2:18.967 +1.354 14:25:51.859
4 2:18.761 +1.148 14:28:10.620
5 2:18.078 +0.465 14:30:28.698
6 2:17.782 +0.169 14:32:46.480
7 2:18.626 +1.013 14:35:05.106
8 2:19.313 +1.700 14:37:24.419
9 2:19.409 +1.796 14:39:43.828
10 2:18.107 +0.494 14:42:01.935
1 2:17.779 +0.166 14:44:19.714
(81) Luciane Kilai
1 14:21:20.669
2 2:20.062 +2.398 14:23:40.731
3 2:18.356 +0.692 14:25:59.087
4 2:20.560 +2.896 14:28:19.647
5 2:18.043 +0.379 14:30:37.690
6 2:17.664 | - 14:32:55.354
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